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Run Your ngh Speed Network at Peak Performance
High Quality Materials at Competitive Prices

Optical Fiber cables carry more information than conventional copper wire supporting higher bandwidth and faster speeds. Monoprice™ Fiber cables
use Corning glass fibers, these are UL listed to ensure consistent quality and because, unlike copper, glass does not conduct electricity, are not subject
to electromagnetic interference that can hamper network performance.

* |deal solution for high-throughput network environments (telecom ¢ Industry standard OM4 color coding
rooms, server farms, cloud storage network applications, etc) « Factory terminated and tested for insertion loss, return loss,
* OFNR Jacket Material and end face
* Corning glass used for reliability complying with industry standards * Supports 100Gb up to 100 meters and 10Gb up to 400 meters
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Fiber Optic Cables
Mode / Micron Connector A Connector B Color Length (m) P/N
LC (UPC) 1,2 2616
LC (UPQ)
Multimode SC(UPQ) _ / 1,2,3,10 2626
(62.5/125) OM1 o
SC (UPQ) SC (UPQ) & & 1 261
ST (UPC) ST (UPC) 1,2 2601
LC (UPQ) LC (UPC) 1,2,3,5,7,10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 50 6385
10GB Multimode LC (UPC) Uniboot LC (UPC) Uniboot 1,235 43103
(50/125) OoM3 SC (UPC) /’; = 2 6391
LC (UPQ) &
ST (UPC) 3 6397
10/40GB Multimode LC (UPC) _ 1,2,3,5,7,10,15,20,25,30 41694
(50/125) OM4 Lc (PO & -
SC (UPQ) i 1 41704
40/100GB Multimode =
(50/125) OM5 LC (UPQ) LEEE %/ 1 33545
LC (UPC) 1,2,3,5, 6,10, 20, 25, 30 5217
LC (UPC)
Singlemode SC(UPQ) , 13,20 6262
(9/125) Duplex SC (UPC) SC (UPC) " - 1,2 6843
ST (UPC) ST (UPC) 1 6845
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